Page 1 of 6
VX-501
Low Noise Discrete
Voltage Controlled  Crystal Oscillator
•	 Surface Mount FR4 based package
•	 Reflow Process Compatible
•	 Low Phase Noise and Jitter
•	 Tight Stabilities

A - A
Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
VX-501  0 - E A J - 105  0 - 122M88
Model Code
Height
0: 5.9 mm (G218B)
1: 4.7 mm (G218E)
2: 2.8 mm (G218C)
3: 5.9 mm (G223B)
Supply Voltage
D: 5V
E: 3.3V
Stability Code
305: ±30ppm
155:  ±15ppm (only -20..70°C)
Frequency
Enable
0: No Enable
1: Enable
RF Output Code
A: HCMOS
C: PECL
D: LVDS
E: Sinewave
Temperature Range
E: -40°C to +85°C
J: -20°C to +70°C
Notes:
1.	 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all
	 frequencies.
2.	 Unless other stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency
	 control voltage, load, temperature (25°C).
3.	 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4.	 Subject to technical modification.
5.	 Contact factory for availability.
Rev: 07/2018